Schiitzen

3.Ennetmoos Kniendschiessen
Schitzengesellschaft Ennetmoos

Einzelrangliste
26.10.2019

Ennetmooser Kniendstich - Armeewaffen

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Risi Josef
Odermatt Otto

3 Burch Michael

4  Wallimann René

5 Bissig Peter

6 Abacherli Reto

7 von Buren Benno

8 Frank Michael

9 Hahlen Daniel

10 Miguel Jorge Pinto

11 Vogler Hansbeat

12 Odermatt Beat

13 Keiser Paul

14 Schmitter Patrick

15 Amacher Andy

16 Aschwanden Michaela

17 Infanger Daniel

18 von Rotz Ruth

19 Hafner Michael

20 Mathis Bruno

21 von Holzen Daniel

22 Lischer Manuel

23 Stebler Markus

24 Gander Guido

25 Vetter Urs

26 Napflin Andreas

27 Poletti-Zgraggen Manuela

28 Keiser Franz

29 Wagner Peter

30 Herger Marco

31 Christen Samuel

32 Barmettler Fredy

33 Niederberger Pascal

34 Burch Oskar

35 Scheuber Thaddaus

36 Amstad Rolf

37 Camenzind Patrick

38 Britschgi Karin

39 Bucher Hans-Peter

40 Lussi Adolf

41 Bissig Heinz

42 Camenzind Walter

43 Odermatt Andreas

44  Ettlin Markus

45 Scheuber Alois

46 Zumbdihl Beat

47 Scheuber Michael

VereinsWK 3.9.1.2 - www.vereinswk.ch

1984 E
1969 S
1985 E
1969 S
1950 V
1981 E
1990 E
1985 E
1980 E
1980 E
1964 S
1969 S
1965 S
1989 E
1996 E
1975 E
1976 E
1974 E
1984 E
1966 S
1981 E
1997 E
1977 E
1973 S
1962 S
1953V
1980 E
1967 S
1998 E
1981 E
1997 E
1953V
1990 E
1963 S
1984 E
1957V
1972 S
1974 E
1962 S
1955V
1968 S
1967 S
1982 E
1956 V
1950 V
1978 E
1995 E

Verein

Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft
Obbirgen, Feldschiessverein
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dallenwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Ennetburgen, Wehrverein
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buren-Oberdorf, Schitzengesellsc
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
Buren-Oberdorf, Schitzengesellsc
Obbirgen, Feldschiessverein
Sachseln, Schiitzengesellschaft
Obburgen, Feldschiessverein
Stans, Schitzengesellschaft
Buochs, Schitzengesellschaft
Buren-Oberdorf, Schitzengesellsc
Ennetburgen, Wehrverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Stans, Schutzengesellschaft
Sachseln, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buren-Oberdorf, Schitzengesellsc
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetburgen, Wehrverein
Wolfenschiessen, Schiitzengesells
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Spiringen, Schitzengesellschaft
Emmetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Schattdorf, Schutzenverein
Stans, Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos, Schitzengesellschaft
Unterschéachen, Schiitzengesellsct
Wolfenschiessen, Schiitzengesells
Obbiirgen, Feldschiessverein
Buren-Oberdorf, Schitzengesellsc
Ennetburgen, Wehrverein
Ennetmoos, Schitzengesellschaft
Beckenried, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Sachseln, Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buren-Oberdorf, Schitzengesellsc
Unterschéchen, Schiitzengesellsct
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Dallenwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Ennetblrgen, Wehrverein
Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Stans, Schitzengesellschaft
Wolfenschiessen, Schitzengesells

Seite 1 von 5

Spg
90
90
KA
90

KA
90
90
90
57 03
90
57 03

57 03
90
57 03
90

90
KA
90
90
KA
90
90
90
90
90
57 03

90
90
90
90
90
90

90
89

98
88

95
91
91
91
86
94
v
95
93
95
85
96
92
98
86
90
94
81
98
90
95
91
99
83
78
83
83
66
88
85
87
83
95
89
94
85
90
78
85
81
96

98
93
87
98
98
94
90
98
97
97
93

94
94
94
93
93
92
92
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90
100
94
92
89
82
92
91
90
89
90
92
88
100
93
92
91
86
93

90
99
98
97
97
97

Punkte
47  Spezialpreis
47  Frichtekorb
47  Friichtekorb
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
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Schiitzen

3 Ennetmoos Kniendschiessen
Schitzengesellschaft Ennetmoos

Einzelrangliste
26.10.2019

Ennetmooser Kniendstich - Armeewaffen

Rang Teilnehmer

48 Imboden Erich

49 Gander Simon

50 Truttmann Lisbeth
51 Waser Thade

52 Kaslin Pirmin

53 Liem Martin

54 Herger Pirmin

55 Leuenberger Andreas
56 Liem Walter

57 Mdller Alois

58 Odermatt Stefan
59 von Rotz Beat

60 Greub Stefan

61 Fluri Astrid

62 Durrer Roman

63 Barmettler Alois
64 Barto Michel

65 Enz Toni
66 Zimmermann Urs
67 DOnni Paul

68 Waser Aaron

69 Windlin Martin
70 Frank Werner

71 Liem Thomas

72 Bieri Rita

73 Bihler Anton

74 Barmettler Silvan
75 Zgraggen Nikolaus
76 Henggeler Marco
77 Waser Paul

78 Nussbaumer Toni
79 Heusi Markus

80 Epp Albin

81 Gander Christian
82 Camenzind Louis
83 Luscher Martin
84 Blattler Franz

85 Bo6hm Dirk

86 Zumbuhl Daniel
87 Gabriel Alois

88 Odermatt Ruedi
89 Durrer Martin

90 Woyss Pius

91 Wittwer Kurt

92 Schleiss Paul

93 Zumbuhl Sandra
94 Durrer Stefan
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1976 E
1987 E
1961 S
1961 S
1983 E
1982 E
1981 E
1961 S
1986 E
1957V
1974 E
1969 S
1967 S
1985 E
1997 E
1952V
1967 S
1955V
1996 E
1964 S
1999 J
1992 E
1949 SV
1980 E
1964 S
1948 SV
1995 E
1948 SV
1994 E
1966 S
1973 S
1975 E
1957V
1980 E
1968 S
1968 S
1963 S
1964 S
1978 E
1979 E
1948 SV
1941 SV
1973 S
1966 S
1960 S
1992 E
1994 E

Verein

Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfenschiessen, Schitzengesells
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Spiringen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Stansstad, Schiitzengesellschaft
Obbirgen, Feldschiessverein
Stans, Schutzengesellschaft
Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos, Schitzengesellschaft
Buren-Oberdorf, Schitzengesellsc
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dallenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Stansstad, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft
Stansstad, Schitzengesellschaft
Buren-Oberdorf, Schitzengesellsc
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetblrgen, Wehrverein
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Schattdorf, Schitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Beckenried, Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetburgen, Wehrverein
Beckenried, Schitzengesellschaft
Unterschéachen, Schiitzengesellsct
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Attinghausen, Schiitzengesellscha
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
Ennetburgen, Wehrverein
Dallenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Stans, Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetburgen, Wehrverein
Buochs, Schitzengesellschaft
Wolfenschiessen, Schitzengesells
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos, Schitzengesellschaft
Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Stans, Schitzengesellschaft
Wolfenschiessen, Schiitzengesells
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83
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96
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76
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83
80
94
93
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76
72
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42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

27.10.2019, 19:37:55



Schiitzen

nnetmoos

3 Ennetmoos Kniendschiessen
Schitzengesellschaft Ennetmoos

Einzelrangliste
26.10.2019

Ennetmooser Kniendstich - Armeewaffen

Rang Teilnehmer

95 Zimmermann Edith
96 Gisler Mario

97 Gander Sebastian
98 Ambauen Theodor
99 Christen Markus
100 Imhof Theodul
101 Blattler Tamara
102 von Holzen Josef
103 Niederberger Paul
104 Kuhny Heinz

105 Schuler René

106 Windlin Peter

107 Durrer Maik

108 Odermatt Paul
109 von Rotz Peter
110 Fischer Norbert
111 Amstutz Toni

112 Truttmann Anton
113 Réthlin Kilian

114 Wyrsch Herbert
115 Spuhler Martin
116 Betschart Paul
117 Aschwanden Rolf
118 Reichlin Lukas
119 Achermann Urs
120 Achermann Armin
121 Britschgi Pascal
122 Meister Werner
123 Gander Daniel
124 Kempf Walter

125 Kaittel Erich

126 Nussbaumer Peter
127 Miuller Peter

128 Welti Heidi

129 Miller Karl

130 Stalder Hans

131 Amstad Luca

132 Wirsch Kurt

133 Fischer Patrick
134 Rohrer Andreas
135 Gabiriel Erich

136 Odermatt Markus
137 Arnold Daniel

138 Kaslin Roman
139 Egger Heribert
140 Businger Martin
141 Bloch Cornel

VereinsWK 3.9.1.2 - www.vereinswk.ch

1967 S
1980 E
1991 E
1951V
1976 E
1969 S
1995 E
1953V
1962 S
1965 S
1984 E
1973 S
2001 J
1954V
1966 S
1968 S
1964 S
1947 SV
1973 S
1970 S
1953V
1963 S
1965 S
1976 E
1995 E
1970 S
1995 E
1935 SV
1971 S
1970 S
1960 S
1972 S
1964 S
1968 S
1962 S
1946 SV
1997 E
1959 V
1998 E
1987 E
1968 S
1969 S
1982 E
1979 E
1962 S
1983 E
1952V

Verein

Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Unterschéchen, Schiitzengesellsct
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Beckenried, Schitzengesellschaft
Obbirgen, Feldschiessverein
Spiringen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dallenwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Basel, Feldschiitzenverein
Stansstad, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Luzern, Schitzengesellschaft der ¢
Stans, Schutzengesellschaft
Buren-Oberdorf, Schitzengesellsc
Obbiirgen, Feldschiessverein
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Buiren-Oberdorf, Schiitzengesellsc
Wasterkingen, Militarschitzenvere
Ennetburgen, Wehrverein
Ennetmoos, Schitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seelisberg, Schitzenverein
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Basel, Feldschitzenverein
Beckenried, Schitzengesellschaft
Spiringen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wolfenschiessen, Schiitzengesells
Ennetblrgen, Wehrverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Unterschéchen, Schiitzengesellsct
Stansstad, Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
Beckenried, Schitzengesellschaft
Emmetten, Schitzengesellschaft
Buren-Oberdorf, Schitzengesellsc
Stans, Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetblrgen, Wehrverein
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
Spiringen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos, Schitzengesellschaft
Kerns-Alpnach, Schiitzengesellsch
Buren-Oberdorf, Schitzengesellsc
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
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57
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71
65
89
80
54
68
94
89
87
70
54
93
75
91

96
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99
92
92
90
88
71
78
95
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91
95
92
73
85
92
83
82
87
84
84
80
85
82
82
91
83
74
83
96
83
82
88
v
71
89
84
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92
88
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96
97
93
84
80
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39
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Schiitzen

3 Ennetmoos Kniendschiessen
Schitzengesellschaft Ennetmoos

Einzelrangliste
26.10.2019

Ennetmooser Kniendstich - Armeewaffen

Teilnehmer

Liem Werner
Gander Hans
Gabriel Beat
Amstutz Christian
von Flie Peter
Durrer Herbert
Achermann Marco
Ambauen Roland
Kaslin Adolf
Odermatt Matthias
Barmettler Erwin
Schuler René
Camenzind Urban
Mdller Jasmina
Jann Marco
Odermatt Werner
Christen Fredy
Locher Thomas
Odermatt Stefan
Odermatt Klaus
Stebler Trudi
Mdller Stefan
Amstutz Mischa
Fuchs Peter
Barmettler Anton
Achermann Klaus
Weissmiller Daniel
Beaud Antoine
Lischer Martin
Arnold Thomas
Achermann Roman
Niederberger Paul
Agner Herbert
Berlinger Bruno
Egger Josef
Odermatt Walter
Kiser Markus
Odermatt Jonas
Mathis Markus
Waser Marius
Schuler Susi
Mdaller Franz
Schmid Bruno
Ziegler Max
Zurfluh Adrian
Ingold Victor
Gfeller Hans

VereinsWK 3.9.1.2 - www.vereinswk.ch

1984 E
1960 S
1970 S
1978 E
1970 S
1961 S
1980 E
1977 E
1945 SV
1985 E
1958 V
1984 E
1965 S
1993 E
2000 J
1959 V
1954V
1986 E
1981 E
1951V
1956 V
1963 S
1999 J
1950 V
1948 SV
1951V
1973 S
1965 S
1986 E
1983 E
1997 E
1947 SV
1974 E
1957V
1963 S
1953V
1978 E
1990 E
1962 S
1997 E
1966 S
1960 S
1947 SV
1961 S
1969 S
1960 S
1947 SV

Verein

Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
Kerns-Alpnach, Schiitzengesellsch
Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft
Beckenried, Schitzengesellschaft
Beckenried, Schitzengesellschaft
Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Flielen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Attinghausen, Schitzengesellscha
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Obburgen, Feldschiessverein
Obburgen, Feldschiessverein
Wolfenschiessen, Schiitzengesells
Buren-Oberdorf, Schitzengesellsc
Ennetbirgen, Wehrverein
Ennetblrgen, Wehrverein
Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft
Basel, Feldschiitzenverein
Ennetmoos, Schitzengesellschaft
Luzern, Schiitzengesellschaft der ¢
Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft
Buochs, Schitzengesellschaft
Lungern, Schitzengesellschaft
Stansstad, Schiitzengesellschaft
Basel, Feldschiitzenverein
Spiringen, Schitzengesellschaft
Buren-Oberdorf, Schitzengesellsc
Dallenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Obburgen, Feldschiessverein
Beckenried, Schitzengesellschaft
Kerns-Alpnach, Schiitzengesellsch
Obburgen, Feldschiessverein
Kagiswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Dallenwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wolfenschiessen, Schitzengesells
Dallenwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Unterschéchen, Schiitzengesellsct
Stansstad, Schiitzengesellschaft
Basel, Feldschiitzenverein
Buochs, Schitzengesellschaft
Seedorf UR, Schiitzengesellschaft
Basel, Feldschiitzenverein
Basel, Feldschitzenverein
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73
76
66
99
86
90
86
88
77
86
90
77
78
77
83
39
86
72
92
44
74
63
52
67
67
53
86
79
87
73
77
79
79
77
78
75
60
96
83
59
86
86
66
77
55
67
17

83
85
79
95
88
94
83
71
86
79
79
83
92
83
78
98
88
81
76
89
85
79
79
75
99
92
61
78
86
93
86
65
75
85
82
81
80
92
92
88
87
66
83
62
81
86
87

Punkte
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
27
27
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3 Ennetmoos Kniendschiessen
Schitzengesellschaft Ennetmoos

Einzelrangliste
26.10.2019

Ennetmooser Kniendstich - Armeewaffen

Teilnehmer

Zurfluh Lorenz
Schipfer Simon
Gisler Ernst
Odermatt Wendelin
Aschwanden Lars
Gisler Kaspar
Weibel Roman
Limacher Bruno
Baumann Julia
Zimmermann Peter
Bircher André

Nigg Kilian Heinrich
Brodbeck Martin
Niederberger Tony

Rang
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202

VereinsWK 3.9.1.2 - www.vereinswk.ch

1955V
1997 E
1940 SV
1958 V
2001 J
1952V
1949 SV
1966 S
1996 E
1949 SV
1970 S
1987 E
1966 S
1965 S

Verein

Altdorf, Schiitzengesellschaft
Stansstad, Schiitzengesellschaft
Luzern, Schiitzengesellschaft der ¢
Engelberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos, Schiitzengesellschaft
Seedorf UR, Schiitzengesellschaft
Dallenwil, Schutzengesellschaft
Ennetburgen, Wehrverein
Spiringen, Schitzengesellschaft
Buochs, Schiitzengesellschaft
Stansstad, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gersau, Schitzengesellschaft
Basel, Feldschiitzenverein
Kissnacht am Rigi, Bezirksschiitze
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35
27
56
16
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16

55
85
83
73
85
80
69
90
67
64
75
76
61

Punkte
27
27
27
25
24
24
23
22
22
22
21
18
17
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